REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

REAR PS LEG
805-0221A

1 Set of
8mm-1.25 x 1" long Hex Head Screw
M8 Lock washer

M8 Flat washer

29W" FLOOR PLATE
#805-0200A (NOT INCLUDED)

FRONT PS LEG
805-0220A

2-1/4-20 NYLOC NUTS
ATTACH IT TO PS SEAT

REAR DS LEG
805-0219A

3/8" x 1" HEXBOLT w/LOCK & FLAT WASHER (4x)

FRONT DS LEG
805-0218A

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME DATE ELECTRONICS CO.m
TOLERANCES: DRAWN MQ 11FEB2011

FRACTIONAL +1/32

ANGULAR: +.10° CHECKED AD 11FEB2011
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  +.010 | ENG APPR.
THREE PLACE DECMAL =008 o RAM 2010 FLOOR MOUNT
MATERIAL QA.
. Path: Y:\MECH ENG\MECH_DATA\905 Floor Mounts\Ram2010 Floor Mount
COMMENTS: Fi?e ! 905>)”6A \/ | \! loor Mounts\Ram: loor Mount\
FINISH Date: Tuesday, July 08, 2014 1:04:09 PM
SIZE DWG. NO. REV.
Midnight Black Wrinkle A 905-0116A 0

USED ON: SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View4


